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Red Division

Y&T
Azulgranal899 (#4)
S.0.D.D1

Be Respectful

Blue Division

Climbing The Ladder
Runnin Ramaswamies
Quintin renewed
SHOCK AND AWE

White Division

Jayden2

Alchemist DemiGod 2.0
LAMB
AngryLittleEIfD14

Total Points

Jayden2

Y&T
Azulgranal899 (#4)
Climbing The Ladder
AngryLittleEIfD14
LAMB

Be Respectful

Quintin renewed
S.0.D.D1

SHOCK AND AWE
Runnin Ramaswamies
Alchemist DemiGod 2.0
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1189.75
1158.35
1120.95
1106.75
1065.20
1056.85
1047.05
1019.85
1000.45

993.50

987.75

795.70
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PCT
0.750
0.625
0.500
0.375

PCT
0.625
0.375
0.333
0.222

PCT
0.889
0.500
0.444
0.375

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV

2-1

0-3
1-2

PF
1025.60
1012.25
924.00
923.95

PF
993.45
863.10

1019.85
993.50

PF
1189.75
733.80
1056.85
938.30
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PA
934.25
1029.55
948.30
968.15

PA
945.10
911.95

1109.65
1118.70

PA
844.30
852.85

1031.45
980.15

PTS
1158.35
1120.95
1000.45
1047.05

PTS
1106.75
987.75
1019.85
993.50

PTS
1189.75
795.70
1056.85
1065.20
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